1d

2M

3R.

CAMELLDGE & COL=iUBGE AlaiB1IC CLUb 'kl TEF MILES'

HUAD RACE

SUNDAY 17th ariul 1977

T'hompson Luton
» Hurd R.AF, Wattisham
Eean C & C 'A'

LK. Clifford C & C 'A!

5&.

6C

78,
£a.

105

A11,"'1l
124
13.‘&’.
14..J.

153
164

17L.
tL Ao
1 S,R L]

200
21.5

220

")J/
2k
25%
26
ZZ'J
204

29.6G.

306

3.0
I3oq

338G
368

35D

363,

31D
38D

S5¥.

LOT

AR

Church lNene Valley

. Stebbings Luton U

Fisher Harlow 'A'

Loper West Sufiolk

. Bourne Luton

. Hatch Mene Valley

s Barnes Leighton Buzzard

. Sawkins Southend

Getty Nene Valley

Burley Nottingham A.C.

. Clare Blackheath

« BEtchells lanchester

. Parrott Hsvering

EBridge Harlow

Campbell Essex Beagles

.. Holt Nene Valley

« Webster I1ford

. Hunn South London

. Adlington Nottingham A.C.

. Carpenter Portsmouth

. Martin Luton

. Buis Ipswich

. Wright Lowestoft

. Butcher Ipswich

Marshall Norfolk Gazelles

. Astill Nottingham 4,C.

« Dubas C & C

. Valentine Basildon

. Butler Essex Folice
Harbottle Lowestoft

. Minns Basildon

Horkin R.4.F. Viatticham

. Orme L eeds Univ.

. Kenne@y Cambridge Univ,

Gilham I1lford

« Robertson Newark

. Butler Nene Valley

,>£)A~,.“)&C-

bR

‘Everitte Eaton Manor

4 B. Kiernan Leighton Buzzard

45D
LLé' D.
lf? I}/: .

LEE.

. ¥axwell Luton

P inkard I,eamington
E tchells T1ford
iThiomas Southend

49T, gs‘. N :w‘ﬂo 1lls-Tolchester .

56.]

hre
52.p.
,j, oD

Bl

5{.&:

_ .56.}{ .

JT.R

p ulerton C&C
« Hewitt Southend
Thurlby C & C
Mulane Chelmsford
.« Mangan Nene Valley
Sabberton € & C
Ficksley Nottingham

. Grubb Unat.tached

58E. Andrews Havering
59%. Vintorn Thetford

o__Ol\:- .

Hobbs L .A.F. Wattisham

47.55
48,10
45.23
42.55
50.17
50.5%
51.20
51.35
51.58
52.00
52.03
52.06
52.07
52.0€
52.12
52.14
52.20
52.21
52.26
52.27
62.29
52, 31
52.33
52435
52.46
53.15
53.45

SRS FREY
O
-

28
-
)
O

5514
55.22
55,29
55l 32
55.33
55« 35
55.40
55.47
56.00
56.10
56.16
56.21
56,22
56.25
56. 31
56.4.5
56,52
564 5k
57.00
57.07

61. T.
62. M.
63, A.
64, D.
65. R.
66. R.
67. 1.
68. G.
69. E.
70. D.
71. K.
72. R.
73. P.
Th. T
75. A.
76. R.
77 T.
78. R.
79. A.
80. K.
81. G.
82. R.
83. L.
84. S.
85. P.
86. A.
67. I.
88, B.
8%. J.
90. G.
91. A.
92. D.
93. P.
94, A,
$5. C.
96. T.
97. &.
98. P.

99. &.

c_.

101, P.
102. J.
103, S.
104'.R.
105. A.
106. R.
107.
108, P.
10S. D.
™o, O
111. D.
442, P
113, D.
114 The
115.. 8%
116, P.
AT
118. E.
119, 4.
120. M
121. T.
143 B.
123. D.

Dradley Harlow
Cantillan Luton

Pluck (Unattached)
Williams (Unattached)
Richards March A.C.
Falmer Korwich Union
Tenpleman Huntingdon
Bagguley Newark'
Butcher Colchester
Chiristopher Luton
Foster liet. Police
Ludlow C & C

Filler Orion

Wilson C & C

Boast C & C

Dawson Southend
Samuels Havering
3mith Basgildon

Lewie Faton Manor
Hall Peterborough
Leckie Hertford & Ware
G lover Biygleswade
Outwin Sheffield
Warren Cambridge Univ,
Howard C. & C.
Rogerson Basildon
Lindsay Borough of Enfield
Hurrell Colchester
Eowles Daton ¥anor
Tuller Colchester
Dunn Ipswich

“Jarner Orion

GysinC & C

Coveney Cambridge Harriers
Mold Havering
Robinson Vauxhall Motors
Cox &Haton Manor
Kearsey Eaton Manor
Rowe Leighton Buzzard
Manning March

¥ayes "orwich Union
¥oroney C & C

Tilley Nene Valley
Arnold Cambridge Univ.
Lefevre March

Lamb k.. .F, Vattisham

P. Réed Newark

Windmill L.eighton Buzzard
Kerr ILeighton Buzzard
Burton Havering
flarris Colchester
Postings I1ford
BlythC & C

FPord Colchester

Brown March

Hall Liuton

Bowden Peterborough
Smart Orion

kilton Ipswich
Rasbrok Basildon
Wyatt Harlow

Sharpe Harlow

Hooton C & C

56. 0
56,1
56,1
56,2
56, 2:
56.2:
56. 2
56, 2t
56. 3
56. 3
564"
56, 41
56,4
58,0’
58.0:.
56407
58, 0¢
55414

© BB 1¢

554 2(
58. 2¢
538, 3
584 32
58.4E
5E.4 50
53,54
58, 5°
58, 56
58.57
5(} )E
5(’-
5901C
59, 3F
Fq N
5945
59.4¢
59. 5C
59. 5¢
60.0%
60.16S
60. 31
60, 5
61.0,
61.4.7
61 .48
614 55
62.0z2
62.1C
62. 2t
62, 5¢
630 3)4
€y OC
614-0)-114
6405h
66.0°
66.1C
67.1€
6715
67. 2}
67 .4
67-15-3
68, 3!
Sl



